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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= David EE120545 AA Senior
Ferriman Mens
1= Doug EE125619 AA Senior
Thompson Mens
1= Henry EE72679 AA Senior
Arnold Mens
4 Martin EE88811 |AA Senior
Myers Mens
5= Nathan EE49437 |AA Senior
Dudley Mens
5= Paul EE120868 AA Senior
Poulter Mens
7= Jeremy EE125565 AA Senior
Baker Mens
7= Kjetil EE142003 |AA Senior
Bogstad Mens
9= Dean Cann|WW3197 AA Senior
Mens
9= Mark EE109720 AA Veteran
Bowes Mens
9= |Yes Michael EE115252 AA Veteran
Parsons Mens
9= Paul Lovick|EE87112 AA Veteran

Mens

Scores by Class / Category

8 10

7, 10

8 10

8 10

8 10

8 10

8 10

6 10

8 10

U1

10

10

10

10

10

10

Competition : June 2024 CPS
Date : 28/06/2024 09:00 - 28/06/2024 17:00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8

8

8

8

6

8

8

8

7

8

7

Total
95/

95/
95/
94 /
93/
93/
90/
90/
89/
89/
89/

89/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

9= |Yes Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior 8 710 7 7 6/ 8 10 7 5 8 6/ 89/ 100

Mens

14= Yes Matthew |EE126839 |AA Senior 5 810 7 7, 6 7, 9 8 7 6 8 88/ 100
Martin Mens

14= Scott EE127437 AA Senior 6/ 8 10 7 8 7 6 8/ 8 5 8 7 88/ 100
Shuckford Mens

14= William EE111458 AA Senior 7/ 8 9 5 8 6 8 9 5 7 8 8 88/ 100
Hewland Mens

17= Chris EE88963 |AA Senior 8 710 7 7 7 7/ 9 6 3 8 8/ 87/ 100
Sumner Mens

17= Henry EE120798 AA Senior 8 8 10 6 8 7/ 5 9 8 4 8 6/ 87/ 100
Collins Mens

17= Neil EE37127 AA Veteran | 4 8 10/ 7 8/ 8 7/ 8 8 5 8 6 87/ 100
Faulkner Mens

20= Edward EE104712 AA Senior 4 7,10/ 8 8 8 8 9 8 1 7 8 86/ 100
Murrell Mens

20= Ivan EE35315 |AA Senior 6/ 810 6 7 6 7 9 8 4 7 8 86/ 100
Spencer Mens

20= Michael EE140598 AA Senior 7\ 7. 9 7 8 6 8 10/ 5 3| 8 8 86/ 100
Smith Mens

23= David EE9098 AA Veteran | 8 7 9 4 8/ 6 7/ 9 8 4 7 8 85/ 100
Billington Mens

23= Yes |] Mills AA* |Senior 8 8 10 5 7 5 7 10 8 2 8 7/ 85/ 100
Mens

25= Charles EE130343 |AA Senior 5 8 9 4 6/ 7 8 9 8 5 6 8 83/ 100
Monahan Mens

25= Nigel EE133640 AA Veteran | 7/ 7 10 8 3| 6 6/ 7 8 6 8 7 83/ 100
Jeffery Mens

27= Robert EE29663 |AA Veteran | 7 8 9 6 8/ 8 7/ 7 7 2 8 5 82/ 100
Gray Mens

27= |Yes Roger EE143000 AA Veteran| 7 8 9 7 7/ 6 7/ 8 7/ 3 7 6 82/ 100

Carter Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Cliff Lamb EE123008 |A Veteran | 8 8 10 8 7/ 7 8 8 8 5 7 7 91/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes Graham Alder EE123455 |A Veteran 6 7 10 6 7 8 8 10 7 5 7/ 7 88/ 100
Mens
2= Stephen Battaglia [EE60842 A Senior 8 8 9 5 7 7/ 8 8 8 6 8 6/ 88/ 100
Mens
4 Allan Goodes EE51057 A Veteran| 7 8 8 6 7/ 8 8/ 10 7/ 5 7 6 87/ 100
Mens
5= Nick Moss EE114600 A Senior 6/ 810 6 7 8 8 10 5 6/ 8 4 86/ 100
Mens
5= Yes Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran | 8 7 9 6 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 5 86/ 100
Mens
7= David Mennie EE113616 A Senior 8 8 10 6 7 7/ 8 6 6 4 8 7/ 85/ 100
Mens
7= Geoffrey Day EE135901 A Senior 8 8 9 6 8 5 8 9 7 5 7 5 85/ 100
Mens
7= |Yes Stephen Bowe EE125410 |A Senior 7| 7 10, 5 8 6 7 9 7 6/ 7/ 6 85/ 100
Mens
10= Chris Brown EE140288 |A Senior 7 8 9 6 6 7/ 5 9 8 4 7 8 84/ 100
Mens
10= Robert Battaglia |EE10494 A Veteran | 8 6 10 7 7 6 8/ 9 7 4 4 8| 84/ 100
Mens
10= Stephen Francis EE95598 A Veteran 8 8 9 6 7 6 6 9 6 4 7/ 8 84/ 100
Mens
13= |Yes |Ian Lockwood EE141087 |A Senior 8 8 10 5 4 6/ 6 10 8 4 6 8/ 83/ 100
Mens
13= Mark Baldock EE137560 A Senior 57 10 6 3 7 8 8/ 7 6/ 8 8 83/ 100
Mens
13= Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 A Senior 7 8 10 6 4 6/ 7 10 6 4 8 7/ 83/ 100
Thomas Mens
13= |Yes Trevor Hearn EE37612 A Senior 8 7 10 4 5 7, 7 8 8 6 5 8 83/ 100

Mens
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17
18=
18=
18= |Yes
18=
18=
23  |Yes
24= Yes
24= Yes
26=
26= |Yes
28=
28= Yes
30= |Yes
30=
30= |Yes
30= Yes
34= Yes
34= Yes
36= Yes

Brian Davies
Anthony Jennings
Daniel Meggison
David Hallybone
Les Sperling

Ron Salmon
Richard Hoskins
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Trevor Surridge
Adrian Cook
Anthony Collins
Angus Brown
David Devine
John Robbins
Keith Williamson
Ray Janes

Rob Wilson

Dean Quince
James Mcalevey

Dave Bignell

EE104511

EE118229

EE138207

EE110109

EE24389

EE54611

EE137999

EE107403

EE127041

EE4730

EE143501

EE37128

EE89375

EE133689

EE32847

EE88843

EE136693

EE110569

EE112818

EE35980

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
78/
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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36=

38

39

40=

40=

42

Stephen Randle
Daniel Enoiu
George Dudley
Fred Burnell
Moya Cherwayko

Yes |Alen Robinson

EE80562

EE139789

EE143746

EE108107

EE139653

EE96426

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

10

73/
72/
71/
70/
70/

69/

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8| 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Lorrayne EE113408 B Senior 7 810 7 7 6 8 7 6 5 8 8 87/ 100
Harris Ladies
2 Robert Young EE321 B Senior 7 8 9 37 7/, 8 7 8 6 8 7 85/ 100
Mens
3 Yes Ian Radley EE82485 B Veteran | 8 8 10 4 7/ 7. 5 9 7 4 7 8 84/ 100
Mens
4 Geoff Darton |[EE118474 B Veteran | 8 6 9/ 5 8/ 5 6 9 6/ 5 8 7 82/ 100
Mens
5= Colin Meeks |EE100106 B Senior 57 9 5 5 8 6/ 9 8 6/ 6 7 81/ 100
Mens
5= Yes Gary Wright |EE131233 B Senior 8 7 9 2 5 7 7 9 7 5 8 7/ 81/ 100
Mens
7= Yes |Chris Osborn |EE125129 B Senior 5/ 6 10 6 4 5 8/ 10/ 6 5 8 7 80/ 100
Mens
7= Jamie Collins |EE146977 B Senior 6 8 9 3 7 6/ 5 9 7 6 7 7 80/ 100
Mens
7= |Yes Layne EE139968 |B Veteran | 5 6 10/ 5 7/ 7, 7 5 8 6 7 7 80/ 100
Chisholm Mens
7= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 8 6 8 8 5 6 7 8 8 2 8 6/ 80/ 100
Ladies
11= Christopher EE73188 B Veteran | 7 8 8 4 8 8 7 7 7 4 7 4/ 79/ 100
White Mens
11= Yes Christopher EE135318 |B Veteran ' 7, 8 9 4 5 5 7 9 7 6 7 5 79/ 100
Wigmore Mens
11= Melvin Taylor EE73831 B Veteran | 6/ 7 9 4 6/ 6 8 10 8 3 5 7 79/ 100
Mens
14 Robert Francis|[EE90499 |B Veteran | 7 6 9 6 6/ 5 510 7 5 6 6 78/ 100
Mens
15= John Mitchell |[EE5000 B Veteran | 7, 6 9 5 7 7 7 7 7 1 8 6 77/ 100
Mens
15= Michael Tee |EE67836 B Veteran | 8 6 8 7 6/ 6 7 8 5 1 8 7 77/ 100

Mens
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18

19=

19=

21=

23=

23=

23=

27=

27=

27=

30=

30=

30=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nicholas
Warmington
Christine
Robinson
James Elliott

Stephen
Murphy
David Bennett

Kevin Fairey

Andrew
Gardner
Ian Tranter

Leonard
Martin
Stephen
Crowley
David Nester

Mark
Strickland
Tracey
Sizeland
Charlie
Edwards
Peter Brown

Stephen
Brownsell
Guy Rudd

John
Quartermaine
Justin Doyle

Paul Heard

EE131224

EE100283

EE150764

EE73910

EE99413

EE128264

EE146648

EE147036

EE121084

EE137814

EE144583

EE131235

EE121439

EE145718

EE40071

EE143685

EE133800

EE130499

EE144631

EE29324

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

77/
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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33=

38=

38=

40

41

42=

44=

44=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Richard
Dumpleton
Alan Walvin

Jane Bennett
Graham Hill
Derek
Monahan
David Blake
Simon
Chatterton

Adam Holmes

Harrison
Ashwell

EE129280

EE116167

EE1969

EE97529

EE132907

EE110395

EE128749

EE129281

B*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

70/
66 /
66 /
64 /
63/
62/
62/
58 /

58/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Megan Gamble|EE131023 |C Senior
Ladies
2= |Yes John Spafford EE101014 |C Veteran
Mens
2= Robert Arnold EE72680 |C* Veteran
Mens
4= Mark Divito EE131587 |C Senior
Mens
4= |Yes Matthew EE143696 |C Veteran
Donoghue Mens
4= |Yes |Sam Barfoot |EE149956 C Senior
Mens
7= Yes |Charlie Osborn|EE147799 |C Colt
Mens
7= Yes |Gerald Gerrard EE105778 |C Veteran
Mens
7= Yes |Joshua EE135548 |C Senior
Cautley Mens
7= Yes Keith Hunt EE147707 |C Veteran
Mens
7= Scott EE114785 C Senior
Richardson Mens
12= |Yes Andrew EE144455 |C Senior
Brewer Mens
12= Dave Boys EE142564 C Veteran
Mens
12= Francis Lyte |EE134380 C Veteran
Mens
12= |Yes |M Armstrong Cc* Senior
Mens

12= Yes Pieter Le Roux |[EE123158 |C Veteran
Mens

N[N

10

(2009

NN

1

910 11 12
910 11 12
8 8 8

8

7

6

6

2

7

6

4

8

7

Total
81/

75/
75/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17

18=

18=

21

22=

22=

25=

25=

25=

28=

28=

30

31=

31=

31=

34

35

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Everard EE92268
Denis Leahy |EE129282
I Defoe

Steven Cox EE149500

Nigel Patrick

Adam EE144578
Tompkin

Amanda Tape- EE145323

Murray
Jason Wong EE149768

Bradley Turner|EE140186
Graham Card |EE105373

Mark Radley |EE129705

S Adler

Susan EE142277
Monahan

Michael EE146326
Zambarloukos

Hannah EE150377
Cafferty

John Eagleson EE104205
Phillip EE87108
Thompson

Christopher EE129373

Newman
Andrew Weller |[EE142929

Billy Wallace

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
62/
62/
62/
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
54 /
52/

49 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

84

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

37 |Yes [Fiona Ng EE145547 |C Senior 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 8 3 1 6 7 43/ 100
Ladies
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName |CPSA Class |Cat
1 George |[EE143746 A Colt
Dudley Mens

2 Yes |Charlie [EE147799 C Colt

Osborn

Mens

N[N

(2009

[ceBle)}[e)}

NN

9
9
8

8

1

10| 11 12
10| 11/ 12
8 8 8

Total

6 8 8 71/ 100

3

7

7, 68/ 100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

# T/0 Name

CPSA

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat

1 Yes Hannah |[EE150377 C* Junior

Cafferty

Ladies

[y

NN

o Www

(SRR

(2009

[ceBe)}[e)}

0 NN

O 0

ul

1
9 10 11 12
9 10 11 12
8 8 8 8
Total
4 3| 4 2 56/ 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1 Yes
2

3

4 Yes
5

6

7 Yes
8 Yes
9= Yes
9= Yes
11 Yes
12 Yes

Name
Lorrayne
Harris
Megan
Gamble
Zoe Bruce

Christine
Robinson
Tracey
Sizeland
Moya
Cherwayko
Jane Bennett

Amanda
Tape-Murray
S Adler

Susan
Monahan
Hannah
Cafferty
Fiona Ng

CPSA
EE113408

EE131023

EE131101

EE100283

EE121439

EE139653

EE1969

EE145323

EE142277

EE150377

EE145547

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
B Senior
Ladies
C Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
B Veteran
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
A Senior
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
C Senior
Ladies
C* Veteran
Ladies
C Veteran
Ladies
Cx* Junior
Ladies
C Senior

Ladies

[y

NN

(2009

[ceBe)}[e)}

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

6

7

8

5

6

8

8

7

8

8

4

Total
87/

81/
80/
76 /
72/
70/
66 /
62/
58/
58/
56 /

43 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8| 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= David Ferriman EE120545 |AA Senior 8 8 10 6 8 8 8 10/ 8 6 8 7/ 95/ 100
Mens
1= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior 7 7,10 7/ 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 8 95/ 100
Mens
1= Henry Arnold EE72679 AA Senior 7/ 8 10 7 7 8 8/ 10/ 8 7/ 8 7 95/ 100
Mens
4 Martin Myers EE88811 AA Senior 8 8 10 7 8 7/ 6 9 8 7 8 8 94/ 100
Mens
5= Nathan Dudley EE49437 |AA Senior 8 8 10 7 8 7 8 10 8 3 8 8| 93/ 100
Mens
5= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Senior 8 8 10 8 7 7 8 10 8 3 8 8| 93/ 100
Mens
7 Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran | 8 8 10 8 7/ 7 8 8 8 5 7 7 91/ 100
Mens
8= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 6 8 9 7 8 7/ 7 10 7 5 8 8 90/ 100
Mens
8= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 7 810 5 7 7/ 810 6 7/ 8 7 90/ 100
Mens
10= Dean Cann WW3197 |AA Senior 8 6 10 5 8 7/ 8 10 8 6 7/ 6/ 89/ 100
Mens
10= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran | 8 8 10 5 8 7 8 9 7 6 8 5 89/ 100
Mens
10= |Yes Michael Parsons EE115252 |AA Veteran 8 7 10 6 8 8 7 7 8 4 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
10= Paul Lovick EE87112 |AA Veteran | 8 6 10/ 6 7/ 6, 8 9 8 6 8 7 89/ 100
Mens
10= |Yes Tom Webb EE143751 |AA Senior 8 7 10 7 7 6 8 10 7 5 8 6 89/ 100
Mens
15= |Yes |Graham Alder EE123455 A Veteran | 6/ 7 10/ 6 7| 8 8 10 7/ 5 7 7 88/ 100
Mens

15= Yes |Matthew Martin EE126839 AA Senior 5 8 10 7 7 6 7/ 9/ 8 7/ 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
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15=

15=

15=

20=

20=

20=

20=

24=

24=

24=

24=

24= |Yes

29=

29=

29=

29= |Yes

29=

29= |Yes

35=

35= |Yes

Scott Shuckford
Stephen Battaglia

William Hewland

Allan Goodes
Chris Sumner
Henry Collins
Neil Faulkner
Edward Murrell
Ivan Spencer
Michael Smith
Nick Moss
Stuart Taylor
David Billington
David Mennie
Geoffrey Day

J Mills

Robert Young
Stephen Bowe
Chris Brown

Ian Radley

EE127437

EE60842

EE111458

EE51057

EE88963

EE120798

EE37127

EE104712

EE35315

EE140598

EE114600

EE85402

EE9098

EE113616

EE135901

EE321

EE125410

EE140288

EE82485

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

B

A

A

B

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

88 /
88 /
88 /
87/
87/
87/
87/
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85/
85 /
84 /

84/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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35

35

39

39

39

39

39

39

45

45

45

45

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Robert Battaglia
Stephen Francis
Charles Monahan
Ian Lockwood
Mark Baldock
Nigel Jeffery
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Trevor Hearn
Brian Davies
Geoff Darton
Robert Gray
Roger Carter
Anthony Jennings
Colin Meeks
Daniel Meggison
David Hallybone
Gary Wright

Les Sperling

Ron Salmon

Chris Osborn

EE10494

EE95598

EE130343

EE141087

EE137560

EE133640

EE129540

EE37612

EE104511

EE118474

EE29663

EE143000

EE118229

EE100106

EE138207

EE110109

EE131233

EE24389

EE54611

EE125129

A

A

AA

A

A

AA

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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56=

56=

56=

60=

60=

60=

63=

63=

63=

66=

66=

66=

66=

71=

73=

73=

73=

73=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jamie Collins
Layne Chisholm
Richard Hoskins
Christopher White
Christopher
Wigmore

Melvin Taylor
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Robert Francis
Trevor Surridge
Adrian Cook
Anthony Collins
John Mitchell
Michael Tee
Nicholas
Warmington
Angus Brown
David Devine
James Elliott
John Robbins
John Spafford

Keith Williamson

EE146977 B

EE139968 B

EE137999 A

EE73188 B

EE135318 B

EE73831 B

EE107403 A

EE90499 B

EE127041 A

EE4730 A

EE143501 A

EE5000 B

EE67836 B

EE131224 B

EE37128 |A

EE89375 |A

EE150764 B*

EE133689 A

EE101014 C

EE32847 |A

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77/
77/
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 19 of 31 (28/06/2024 17:21)

>
/ CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
73= |Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 |A Veteran | 8/ 6 10 4| 6 5 6 9 7 2 7/ 5 75/ 100
73= |Yes Rob Wilson EE136693 A l\S/l::if)r 7 310 4 8 5 8 7/ 8 5 6 4 75/ 100
73= Robert Arnold EE72680 |C* \l\//I:tr]esr“an 7 6/ 9 8 7/ 4 2 7,7 4 7 7 75/ 100
73= |Yes Stephen Murphy |EE73910 B $§£;an 6 5 9 5 3 6 6 8 6 6 8 7 75/ 100
81= David Bennett EE99413 B I\S/Ieerl;lisc’)r 6 8 8 4 8 6 5 7 6 4 4 8 74/ 100
81= |Yes Dean Quince EE110569 |A gg:zr 6/ 8 9 4 5 5 7, 7/ 8 3 6 6/ 74/ 100
81= |Yes |James Mcalevey |EE112818 |A \l\//I:tnesr“an 7 6 10 6 5 7/ 6 8 5 2 5 7 74/ 100
81= Kevin Fairey EE128264 B \l\;I:tr:asran 77 7 3 6 4 8 7/ 8 2 8 7 74/ 100
85= Andrew Gardner |EE146648 B 2;;2r 3 6 9 6 4 7 7 9 5 5 6 6 73/ 100
85= |Yes Dave Bignell EE35980 A vfgjan 58 7 5 6 5 8 9 6 4 5 5 73/ 100
85= |Yes |Ian Tranter EE147036 B |\S’|::i5(»)r 5 7 9 4 5 4 6 10 4 5 7 7 73/ 100
85= |Yes |Leonard Martin EE121084 B \l\;I:tr:asran 7 8 6 5 7/ 4 8 7/ 7 3 5 6 73/ 100
85= Stephen Crowley |EE137814 B \I\;I:tr:esran 6/ 7| 7, 5 4 5 7 8 8 6 6 4 73/ 100
85= Stephen Randle EE80562 A Ctigian 6 3 9 6 4 7 8 7/ 8 3 5 7/ 73/ 100
91= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 A l\S/l::in 4 710 6 4/ 5 5 7 8 4 7 5 72/ 100
91= David Nester EE144583 B I\S/I(i_er?isc;r 6 6 9 4 7 3 7/ 8 7/ 1 7 7/ 72/ 100
91= |Yes |Mark Strickland EE131235 B I\S/Icfrrmli?)r 6 6 8 3 6 7 5 9 6 3 7 6 72/ 100
94 = Charlie Edwards |EE145718 B* I\S/Ieerl;lisc’)r 7/ 7,10 3 4 6 4 8 6 2 7 7 71/ 100
94= George Dudley EE143746 A zlsl?s 2 6 9 4 2/ 5 5 8 8 6 8 8 71/ 100
94= |Yes |Peter Brown EE40071 B \l\//I:tnesr“an 5 7/ 10 3 8 6 7 7/ 5 2 6 5 71/ 100

Mens
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94=

98=

98=

98=

98=

98=

104=

104=

104=

104=

108=

108=

108=

108=

108=

113=

113=

113=

113=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen Brownsell EE143685

Fred Burnell
Guy Rudd

John
Quartermaine
Justin Doyle
Paul Heard
Richard
Dumpleton
Alen Robinson
Mark Divito
Matthew
Donoghue
Sam Barfoot
Charlie Osborn
Gerald Gerrard
Joshua Cautley
Keith Hunt
Scott Richardson
Alan Walvin
Andrew Brewer

Dave Boys

Francis Lyte

EE108107

EE133800

EE130499

EE144631

EE29324

EE129280

EE96426

EE131587

EE143696

EE149956

EE147799

EE105778

EE135548

EE147707

EE114785

EE116167

EE144455

EE142564

EE134380

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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113=

113=

119

120=

120=

120=

120=

124=

124=

126=

126=

126=

126=

130=

130=

130=

133=

133=

135

136=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

M Armstrong
Pieter Le Roux
David Everard
Denis Leahy
Graham Hill

I Defoe
Steven Cox
Derek Monahan
Nigel Patrick
Adam Tompkin
David Blake

Jason Wong

Simon Chatterton

Bradley Turner
Graham Card
Mark Radley
Adam Holmes
Harrison Ashwell
Michael

Zambarloukos
John Eagleson

EE123158

EE92268

EE129282

EE97529

EE149500

EE132907

EE144578

EE110395

EE149768

EE128749

EE140186

EE105373

EE129705

EE129281

EE146326

EE104205

C*

C*

B

B*

C

C

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

66 /
66 /
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
62/
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
57/

56 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

84

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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136=

138

139

140

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Phillip Thompson
Christopher
Newman
Andrew Weller

Billy Wallace

EE87108 |C

EE129373 |C

EE142929 |C

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

56/ 100
54 / 100
52/ 100

49 / 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8| 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= David Ferriman EE120545 AA Senior 8 8 10 6 8 8 8 10/ 8 6 8 7/ 95/ 100
Mens

1= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior 7 7,10, 7 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 8 95/ 100
Mens

1= Henry Arnold EE72679 AA Senior 7/ 8 10 7 7 8 8/ 10/ 8 7/ 8 7 95/ 100
Mens

4 Martin Myers EE88811 AA Senior 8 8 10 7 8 7/ 6 9 8 7 8 8 94/ 100
Mens

5= Nathan Dudley EE49437 |AA Senior 8 8 10 7 8 7 8 10/ 8 3 8 8| 93/ 100
Mens

5= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Senior 8 8 10 8 7 7 8 10 8 3 8 8| 93/ 100
Mens

7= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 6 8 9 7 8 7/ 7 10 7 5 8 8 90/ 100
Mens

7= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 7/ 8 10 5 7 7 8/ 10/ 6, 7| 8 7 90/ 100
Mens

9= Dean Cann WW3197 AA Senior 8 6/ 10 5 8 7/ 810 8 6 7/ 6/ 89/ 100
Mens

9= Yes Tom Webb EE143751 AA Senior 8 710 7 7 6/ 810 7 5 8 6/ 89/ 100
Mens

11= Yes |Matthew Martin EE126839 AA Senior 5/ 8100 7 7 6 7 9 8 7/ 6 8 88/ 100
Mens

11= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Senior 6 8 10 7 8 7/ 6 8 8 5 8 7/ 88/ 100
Mens

11= Stephen Battaglia EE60842 |A Senior 8 8 9 5 7 7/ 8 8 8 6 8 6/ 88/ 100
Mens

11= William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior 7 8 9 5 8 6/ 8 9 5 7 8 8 88/ 100
Mens

15= Chris Sumner EE88963 |AA Senior 8 710 7 7 7 7 9 6 3 8 8/ 87/ 100
Mens

15= Henry Collins EE120798 AA Senior 8 8 10 6 8 7/ 5 9 8 4 8 6/ 87/ 100

Mens
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15=

18=

18=

18=

18=

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

27

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

33

34=

34=

34=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Lorrayne Harris
Edward Murrell
Ivan Spencer
Michael Smith
Nick Moss

David Mennie
Geoffrey Day

J Mills

Robert Young
Stephen Bowe
Chris Brown
Charles Monahan
Ian Lockwood
Mark Baldock
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Trevor Hearn
Brian Davies
Anthony Jennings
Colin Meeks

Daniel Meggison

EE113408

EE104712

EE35315

EE140598

EE114600

EE113616

EE135901

EE321

EE125410

EE140288

EE130343

EE141087

EE137560

EE129540

EE37612

EE104511

EE118229

EE100106

EE138207

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

87/
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
81/
81/

81/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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34

34

34

40

40

40

43

44

45

45

47

47

49

49

51

51

51

51

55

55

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Hallybone
Gary Wright
Megan Gamble
Chris Osborn
Jamie Collins
Zoe Bruce

Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
David Devine
James Elliott
Rob Wilson
David Bennett
Dean Quince
Andrew Gardner
Ian Tranter
Daniel Enoiu
David Nester
Mark Strickland
Tracey Sizeland

Charlie Edwards

EE110109

EE131233

EE131023

EE125129

EE146977

EE131101

EE107403

EE89375

EE150764

EE136693

EE99413

EE110569

EE146648

EE147036

EE139789

EE144583

EE131235

EE121439

EE145718

Stephen Brownsell EE143685

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

81/
81/
81/
80/
80 /
80/
78 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/

71/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57

57

57

60

60

62

62

64

64

64

64

68

69

69

69

72

73

74

75

76

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Guy Rudd

Justin Doyle
Moya Cherwayko
Mark Divito

Sam Barfoot
Joshua Cautley
Scott Richardson
Alan Walvin
Andrew Brewer
Jane Bennett

M Armstrong
Denis Leahy
Adam Tompkin
Amanda Tape-
Murray

Jason Wong
Bradley Turner
Harrison Ashwell
Andrew Weller

Billy Wallace

Fiona Ng

EE133800

EE144631

EE139653

EE131587

EE149956

EE135548

EE114785

EE116167

EE144455

EE1969

EE129282

EE144578

EE145323

EE149768

EE140186

EE142929

EE145547

B*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

70 /
70 /
70 /
69 /
69 /
68/
68/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
64/
62/
62/
62/
59 /
58 /
52/
49 /

43/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

84

100

100

100

100

>

/
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D
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran
Mens
2= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran
Mens
2= Yes Michael EE115252 AA Veteran
Parsons Mens
2= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran
Mens
5 Yes Graham Alder EE123455 A Veteran
Mens
6= Allan Goodes |EE51057 A Veteran
Mens
6= Neil Faulkner |EE37127 |AA Veteran
Mens
8 Yes Stuart Taylor |[EE85402 A Veteran
Mens
9 David EE9098 AA Veteran
Billington Mens
10= Yes |Ian Radley EE82485 B Veteran
Mens
10= Robert EE10494 A Veteran
Battaglia Mens
10= Stephen EE95598 A Veteran
Francis Mens
13 Nigel Jeffery |[EE133640 AA  Veteran
Mens
14= Geoff Darton |[EE118474 B Veteran
Mens
14= Robert Gray |EE29663 AA Veteran
Mens
14= Yes Roger Carter |EE143000 |AA Veteran

Mens

NN

w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(2019

N (N

10

10

Total
8 5 7 7 91/

7 6 8 5 89/
8 4 8 8 89/
8 6 8 7 89/
75 7 7 88/
75 7 6 87/
8 5 8 6 87/
7 7 8 5 86/
8 4 7 8 85/
7 4 7 8 84/
7 4 4 8 84/
6 4 7 8 84/
8 6 8 7 83/
6 5 8 7 82/
7 2 8 5 82/

7 3 7 6 82/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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17=

19=

19=

21=

24=

24=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Les Sperling
Ron Salmon

Layne
Chisholm
Richard
Hoskins
Christopher
White
Christopher
Wigmore
Melvin Taylor

Robert Francis

Trevor
Surridge
Adrian Cook

Anthony
Collins
John Mitchell

Michael Tee

Nicholas
Warmington
Angus Brown

Christine
Robinson
John Robbins

John Spafford
Keith

Williamson
Ray Janes

EE24389

EE54611

EE139968

EE137999

EE73188

EE135318

EE73831

EE90499

EE127041

EE4730

EE143501

EE5000

EE67836

EE131224

EE37128

EE100283

EE133689

EE101014

EE32847

EE88843

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

81/
81/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
78/
78 /
77 /
77/
77/
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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33=

33=

39=

39=

41=

45

46=

46=

46=

46=

50=

50=

52=

52=

54=

54=

54=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Robert Arnold EE72680

Stephen EE73910
Murphy

James EE112818
Mcalevey

Kevin Fairey |EE128264

Dave Bignell |EE35980

Leonard EE121084
Martin

Stephen EE137814
Crowley

Stephen EE80562
Randle

Peter Brown EE40071

Fred Burnell EE108107

John EE130499
Quartermaine
Paul Heard EE29324

Richard EE129280
Dumpleton
Alen Robinson |[EE96426

Matthew EE143696
Donoghue
Gerald Gerrard EE105778

Keith Hunt EE147707

Dave Boys EE142564
Francis Lyte EE134380

Pieter Le Roux [EE123158

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
71/
70 /
70 /
70 /
70 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57

58=

58=

58=

61=

61=

63=

63=

65=

65=

67=

67=

70

71=

73

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Everard
Graham Hill

I Defoe
Steven Cox

Derek
Monahan
Nigel Patrick

David Blake

Simon
Chatterton
Graham Card

Mark Radley
Adam Holmes
S Adler

Susan
Monahan
Michael
Zambarloukos
John Eagleson

Phillip
Thompson
Christopher
Newman

EE92268

EE97529

EE149500

EE132907

EE110395

EE128749

EE105373

EE129705

EE129281

EE142277

EE146326

EE104205

EE87108

EE129373

Cx*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
62/
59/
59/
58/
58/
58/
57/
56 /
56 /

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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